July 9
August 6

August 20

September 10

September 17

October 1

October 15

November 12

November 19

December 3

December 17

January 7
January 21

February 4

February 25

March 11
March 25
April-8
April 15
April 29
May 6
May 20
June 3

June 17

*Updated 3/26/25

CHELMSFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

7:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

July 2024 — June 2025

School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
I L SC Meeti
Reorganization — SC Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting
School Committee Meeting

School Committee Meeting

Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)
Administration Office (TELEVISED)

Administration Office (TELEVISED)

School Committee Approved:
May 7, 2024



